
Profile 1 - 1990 Census Profile - Population and Housing Characteristics 

User Defined Area:

Housing Characteristics  
Population Characteristics  
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3,109

495
184
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4,246

18,985
49,352
68,337

72,583

166
5,535
2,664
8,365

4,558
13,088
17,646

3,656
5,741

906
1,861

22,937
43,089
50,691

376
1,505

76

578
0
0

1,379
1,957

921
14,361

138,846
143,586

11,399
35,269
36,230
39,236
16,712
7,131
7,126

19,025
15,200

3,699

910
8,098

22,019
155,899

93,252
94,076

187,328

Other
Mobile Home
20 or more Units
10 - 19 Units
5- 9 Units
2 - 4 Units
1 Unit Attached
1 Unit Detached

UNITS IN STRUCTURE

Mean Monthly Rent
$750 and over
$600 - $749
$450 - $599
$300 - $449
$200 - $299
Less than $200

Units With Monthly Rent
Units With No Cash Rent

SPECIFIED RENTER OCCUPIED UNITS

Mean Value
$300,000 and over
$200,000 - $299,999
$150,000 - $199,999
$100,000 - $149,999
$75,000 - $99,999
$50,000 - $74,999
Less than $50,000

SPECIFIED OWNER OCCUPIED UNITS
Units With Value

Renter Occupied
Owner Occupied

One-Person Households

PERSONS IN OCCUPIED HOUSING UNITS

TENURE BY PERSONS PER ROOM

Total Occupied Units
Owner Occupied
Renter Occupied

With 1.01 or More Persons / Room
Owner Occupied
Renter Occupied

PERSONS PER OCCUPIED UNIT

ROOMS PER HOUSING UNIT
Total Housing Units

Occupied
Owner Occupied
Renter Occupied

Vacant

VACANT UNITS
For Sale Only
For Rent

Renter Occupied 

TOTAL HOUSING UNITS

OCCUPIED UNITS
Owner Occupied

Households With 1 or More Persons 65+

1 Person Household

2 or More Family Household
2 or More Non-Family Household

Non-Family Households
Householder Living Alone

Householder Not Living Alone

With Persons Under 18
Female Householder, No Husband Pres.

With Persons Under 18

Married-Couple Family
        With Persons Under 18
Male Householder, No Wife Present

FAMILY HOUSEHOLD TYPE

Under 18 Years

18-64 Years

65+ Years

Familes

Age :

Type :

Total Group Quarters

In Correctional Institutions
In College Dormitories
In Military Quarters

All Other

GROUP QUARTERS

16+ Years
18+ Years

62+ Years

85+ Years

18 - 24 Years

25 - 34 Years
35 - 44 Years
45 - 64 Years
65+ Years

15 - 17 Years
12 - 14 Years

  5 - 11 Years
  0 - 4 Years

Hispanic Origin (Any Race)

Age:

Other Race
Asian or Pacific Islander
American Indian, Eskimo, or Aleut
African-American
WhiteRace:

Sex:  Female Population
Male Population

TOTAL POPULATION

Source: 1990 Census data from Summary Tape File (STF) 1B.   Prepared by the Maryland Department of Planning, Planning Data Services.

$187,489

$630

402

HOWARD



Profile 1 - 1990 Census Profile - Population and Housing Characteristics 

User Defined Area:

Housing Characteristics  
Population Characteristics  

5.32
4.61
7.43
6.56
6.48

2.24
2.83
2.65

297
1,580
3,722
8,902
4,425
1,009

14,661
28,878
63,474

3,857
5,660
5,718
1,207

440
888

17,770
299

18,069

1,552
8,001
9,523

12,912
2,890

407
150

35,435

6,158
6,169

12,327

547
346
893

1,948
771

3,905

18,301
41,268
59,569

63,474

136
4,404
2,389
6,929

4,312
12,327
16,639

3,427
5,300

838
1,663

19,158
35,967
42,930

351
1,465

75

512
0
0

1,379
1,891

777
11,812

118,881
122,744

9,409
28,338
30,506
36,048
14,580
5,827
5,797

15,911
13,230

3,428

873
7,383

20,916
130,123

79,429
80,217

159,646

Other
Mobile Home
20 or more Units
10 - 19 Units
5- 9 Units
2 - 4 Units
1 Unit Attached
1 Unit Detached

UNITS IN STRUCTURE

Mean Monthly Rent
$750 and over
$600 - $749
$450 - $599
$300 - $449
$200 - $299
Less than $200

Units With Monthly Rent
Units With No Cash Rent

SPECIFIED RENTER OCCUPIED UNITS

Mean Value
$300,000 and over
$200,000 - $299,999
$150,000 - $199,999
$100,000 - $149,999
$75,000 - $99,999
$50,000 - $74,999
Less than $50,000

SPECIFIED OWNER OCCUPIED UNITS
Units With Value

Renter Occupied
Owner Occupied

One-Person Households

PERSONS IN OCCUPIED HOUSING UNITS

TENURE BY PERSONS PER ROOM

Total Occupied Units
Owner Occupied
Renter Occupied

With 1.01 or More Persons / Room
Owner Occupied
Renter Occupied

PERSONS PER OCCUPIED UNIT

ROOMS PER HOUSING UNIT
Total Housing Units

Occupied
Owner Occupied
Renter Occupied

Vacant

VACANT UNITS
For Sale Only
For Rent

Renter Occupied 

TOTAL HOUSING UNITS

OCCUPIED UNITS
Owner Occupied

Households With 1 or More Persons 65+

1 Person Household

2 or More Family Household
2 or More Non-Family Household

Non-Family Households
Householder Living Alone

Householder Not Living Alone

With Persons Under 18
Female Householder, No Husband Pres.

With Persons Under 18

Married-Couple Family
        With Persons Under 18
Male Householder, No Wife Present

FAMILY HOUSEHOLD TYPE

Under 18 Years

18-64 Years

65+ Years

Familes

Age :

Type :

Total Group Quarters

In Correctional Institutions
In College Dormitories
In Military Quarters

All Other

GROUP QUARTERS

16+ Years
18+ Years

62+ Years

85+ Years

18 - 24 Years

25 - 34 Years
35 - 44 Years
45 - 64 Years
65+ Years

15 - 17 Years
12 - 14 Years

  5 - 11 Years
  0 - 4 Years

Hispanic Origin (Any Race)

Age:

Other Race
Asian or Pacific Islander
American Indian, Eskimo, or Aleut
African-American
WhiteRace:

Sex:  Female Population
Male Population

TOTAL POPULATION

Source: 1990 Census data from Summary Tape File (STF) 1B.   Prepared by the Maryland Department of Planning, Planning Data Services.

$172,287

$632

351

Howard County - InsidePFA



Profile 1 - 1990 Census Profile - Population and Housing Characteristics 

User Defined Area:

Housing Characteristics  
Population Characteristics  

7.87
6.19
8.21
8.05
8.05

2.83
3.18
3.15

46
56
0
1
6

107
57

8,836
9,109

91
53
66

124
43
32

409
85

494

2,085
2,453
1,218

728
219
88
34

6,825

148
613
761

13
39
52

35
177
341

684
8,084
8,768

9,109

30
1,131

275
1,436

246
761

1,007

229
441
68

198
3,779
7,122
7,761

25
40
1

66
0
0
0

66

144
2,549

19,965
20,842

1,990
6,931
5,724
3,188
2,132
1,304
1,329
3,114
1,970

271

37
715

1,103
25,776

13,823
13,859
27,682

Other
Mobile Home
20 or more Units
10 - 19 Units
5- 9 Units
2 - 4 Units
1 Unit Attached
1 Unit Detached

UNITS IN STRUCTURE

Mean Monthly Rent
$750 and over
$600 - $749
$450 - $599
$300 - $449
$200 - $299
Less than $200

Units With Monthly Rent
Units With No Cash Rent

SPECIFIED RENTER OCCUPIED UNITS

Mean Value
$300,000 and over
$200,000 - $299,999
$150,000 - $199,999
$100,000 - $149,999
$75,000 - $99,999
$50,000 - $74,999
Less than $50,000

SPECIFIED OWNER OCCUPIED UNITS
Units With Value

Renter Occupied
Owner Occupied

One-Person Households

PERSONS IN OCCUPIED HOUSING UNITS

TENURE BY PERSONS PER ROOM

Total Occupied Units
Owner Occupied
Renter Occupied

With 1.01 or More Persons / Room
Owner Occupied
Renter Occupied

PERSONS PER OCCUPIED UNIT

ROOMS PER HOUSING UNIT
Total Housing Units

Occupied
Owner Occupied
Renter Occupied

Vacant

VACANT UNITS
For Sale Only
For Rent

Renter Occupied 

TOTAL HOUSING UNITS

OCCUPIED UNITS
Owner Occupied

Households With 1 or More Persons 65+

1 Person Household

2 or More Family Household
2 or More Non-Family Household

Non-Family Households
Householder Living Alone

Householder Not Living Alone

With Persons Under 18
Female Householder, No Husband Pres.

With Persons Under 18

Married-Couple Family
        With Persons Under 18
Male Householder, No Wife Present

FAMILY HOUSEHOLD TYPE

Under 18 Years

18-64 Years

65+ Years

Familes

Age :

Type :

Total Group Quarters

In Correctional Institutions
In College Dormitories
In Military Quarters

All Other

GROUP QUARTERS

16+ Years
18+ Years

62+ Years

85+ Years

18 - 24 Years

25 - 34 Years
35 - 44 Years
45 - 64 Years
65+ Years

15 - 17 Years
12 - 14 Years

  5 - 11 Years
  0 - 4 Years

Hispanic Origin (Any Race)

Age:

Other Race
Asian or Pacific Islander
American Indian, Eskimo, or Aleut
African-American
WhiteRace:

Sex:  Female Population
Male Population

TOTAL POPULATION

Source: 1990 Census data from Summary Tape File (STF) 1B.   Prepared by the Maryland Department of Planning, Planning Data Services.

$266,417

$549

51

Howard County - OutsidePFA


